Lv833

LADIES' SKORT WITH WICKING FINISH

Notes:

Fabric: Outer: 100% Polyester Inner: 88% Polyester

12 Cool Pass Permanent Wicking

Weight: 170gsm

Sizes: XS - XL

Carton: 36

Description: * Textured knit outer skirt

« Inner short made from permanent wicking
CoolPass fabric

« Inner short has reversed seams for comfort
* Inner key pocket

« Self-fabric waistband with inner drawcord

Care Instructions:

B2 BHAX

Wash at 30 degrees synthetic, Wash with like colours , Do not
use fabric softener, Dry out of direct sunlight, Cool iron on
reverse, Do not bleach, Do not dry clean

Country of Origin: Commodity Code:

CHINA 62045300

Garment Measurements:

Waist Relaxed - cms
Skirt Length - cms

To Fit:
Waist - ins
Waist - cms

Xs/8

31
34.5

XS

26
66

S/10
33
36

71

M/12
35
375

30
76

L/14

37
39

32
81

XL/16
39
40.5

XL

34
86




‘m sk

LADIES' SKORT WITH WICKING FINISH

Pantone Guide:

Black 533C

186C
BLACK NAVY

RED






